Flail Mower Assembly

[«
,,\
LL (24)(25)

37

faa)
gk »

\




Flail Mower Assembly

NO, o Name & Specifications Qry
AG-140 AG-170 AG-200 AG-220
1 EF100.00.111 EF100.00.111 EF100.00.111 EF10000.111 Banmt pin 1
2 EFAG140.D15 EFAG140.015 EFAG140.015 EFAG140.015 Supparting frame 1
3 GB96.95 GB90-05 GB%e-05 GBe-65 Plain washer 12 5
4 R pin 1
5 EF100.00.117 EF100.00.117 EF100.00 117 EF10000117 Cover 1
6 EFAG140 104 EFAG140 104 EFAG140 104 EFAG140 104 Guide rail 2
7 EFAG140.011 EFAG140.011 EFAG140.011 EFAG140.011 Hanging weidment (B) 1
] EF100.00,019 EF100.00.019 EF100.00.019 EF100.00.019 Pin shaft weldment 1
a EFAG140. 110 FFAG140.110 EFAG140 110 EFAG140 110 Connocting tube 1
10 GB5184-898 GB5184.65 GB6184.85 GB5184-66 Locking nut M16 20
" GB83-87 GB83-87 GBB3-87 GBE3-B7 Spring washes 18 28
12 GB97.1-85 GBY7.1-85 GB97 185 GBY7 165 Plain washer 16 12
13 GBS782-88 GBS782-88 GBATR?2.88 GAs782.88 Bolt M16X130 4
14 EFAG140.018 EFAG140.018 EFAG140.018 EFAG140,018 Hanging wekiment (F) 1
15 EFGC120013 EFGC120.013 EFGC120.013 EFGC120.013 Base plate (L) 1
18 GB8173-86 GB6173-88 GB6173-88 GB6173-86 Nut M16x1.5 1
17 GBS5785-85 GB5785-68 GBS785-85 GB5706-60 Bolt M16X1,5X55 1
18 EFAG140.020 EFAG140.020 EFAG140.020 EFAG140 020 Supparting for roller (L) 1
1% GB5763-86 GBS763-06 GBS763-66 GB5783-86 Bolt M12X35 4
20 GB63-87 GBo3-87 GBO3-87 G803-87 Spring washer 12 4
21 EFAG140.021 EFAG140.021 EFAG140.021 EFAG140.021 Gear box assambly 1
22 EF100.00.112 EF100.00.112 EF100.00.112 EF100.00.112 Guard shade 2
23 GRO6.85 GBS8.85 GBiE.-85 GBHE.85 Plain washer 10 8
24 GB9d-e7 GB9d-07 GBga-07 GBel-87 Spring washer 10 9
25 GBS783-88 GB5783.88 GBS783.88 GBSTE3.88 Bolt M10X25 a9
26 GBS184-86 GBo184-86 GB6184-86 GB6164-86 Lockung nut M14 2
27 CBo7.1-85 GB97 1-85 GB897.1-85 G807 1-85 Ptain washer 14 2
28 EFAG140.108 EFAG140.108 EFAG140,108 EFAG140.108 Adjusling plate 1
29 GB5763-69 GB5762-68 GB5763-68 GB5783-66 Bolt M14X35 2
30 EFAG140 D17 EFAG140 017 EFAG140 017 EFAG140 017 Rollor woldment 1
N GBgw4.1-80 GBY94.1-86 GBEv4 1-86 GBEv.1-86 Circip 40 2
32 GB/T276-04 GBT276-04 CB/T276-04 Camae-o4 Bearing 6308 2
33 GB13871.94 GB13871-4 GB13871-84 GB13E71-M Onl seal 40X80X 10 3
34 GB893.1-86 GB893.1.86 GB893.1-96 GB693.1-86 Circip 90 4
a5 EFAG140 022 EFAG140 022 EFAG140 022 EFAG140 022 Supparting for roller (R) 1
k. GBS763-86 GB5783-86 GBL783-86 GB5763-80 Bolt M10X45 4
7 GB1152-80 GB1152-80 GB1152-89 GB1152-80 Ol eup M10X1 4
38 EFAG140.012 EFAG140.012 EFAGI40.072 EFAG140.012 Belt cover 1
39 JBT793423 JBIT793423 JBITT93423 JBTT93423 Swelladle sleave 2
40 GRT1154.97 GRT1154.097 GBIT11564.97 GRIT1154.07 Swap B1280(BS1) 3




Flail Mower Assembly

NO, e Name & Specifications Qry
AG-140 AG-170 AG-200 AG-220

41 EFAG140.109 EFAG140.109 EFAG140 109 EFAG140. 100 Big belt ptiley 1
42 EFAG140.013 EFAG140.013 EFAG140.013 EFAG140013 The cover wekiment 1
43 Unéion ebow M10X1 1
44 EFAG140. 108 EFAG140 108 EFAG140 108 EFAG140 108 Fender 1
4L EFAG140.107 EFAG140.107 EFAG140.107 EFAG140.107 Small bait ptiey 1
45 GB5783-85 GB5T783-65 CBS783-85 GB5763-65 Bolt M10X30 2
a7 GBO7.1-85 GE87.1-85 GBY7.1-85 GBE7.1-85 Plain washer 10 25
49 GB61064-89 GB6164-00 GB5164-05 GD6184-86 Locking nut M10 4
49 GRS184.88 GBA184.88 GBRE184.88 GBEA184-88 Locking nut M12 4
50 GBa7 1.85 GB97 1-85 GBe7 1-85 GB57 185 Plain washer 12 4
51 EFGC120014 EFGC120.014 EFGCI120014 EFGC120014 Base plate (R) 1
52 GB5783-66 GB5763-68 GB5763-66 GB5783.60 Bolt M12X30 4
83 GBS783-88 GBS783-84 GB5783.88 GR5783.88 Bolt M18X35 8
2 Blade axle subassembly 1
55 GB870-85 GB879-96 GB870-86 GB870-88 Elastic cylindrical pin 4x22 2
58 EFAG140.101 EFAG140 101 EFAG140.101 EFAG140.101 Shalt for fendes 1
57 EF100,00.122 EF100.00,122 £F100.00,122 EF100.00.122 Fender (W) 14
58 EFAG140 108 EFAG140 106 EFAG14D 106 EFAG140 105 Bushing 4
W GBS763-86 GBS763-06 GBY763-66 GBY783-06 Bolt M10XB0 4
80 GBS184-88 GBA184.88 GB8184.88 GB8184.86 Locking nut M18X1 5 2
61 GHD7.1-85 GB97.1-85 GBE7.1-85 GBE7.1-85 Prain washer 18 2
62 EFGCH120.101 EFGCH120.101 EFGCH120.101 EFGCH120.101 Steeve 1
83 GR3451.88 GB3451.88 GR3451.88 GBM51.B6 Washer 12 4
o4 GB451-83 GBl4as-82 GB451.82 GBla51.83 Bolt M12X1.25 2
85 EFGCHI20 011 EFGCHI20 011 EFGCHI20 011 EFGCH120.011 Ol pipe 2
1] Quick connacior R1/Z™ 2
67 GBS173-66 GBS173-66 GB5173.85 GB6173-66 Nut M18X15 1
68 EFAG140.016 EFAG140.018 EFAG140.018 EFAG140.018 Shppage cylindes 1




Blade Axle Subassembly

Part NO
= AG-140 AG-170 AG-200 AG-220 i ¥
1 GB5184.86 GB6184.86 GBS184.65 GB6164.85 Locking nut M16 12
2 GBIZ.&7 GB93.87 GBI 87 GBA3.87 Spring washer 16 12
3 EFAG140.103 EFAG140.103 EFAG140.102 EFAG140.103 Hee 12
4 GBS782-88 GRS782-88 GR5782-858 GB5782-88 Bolt M12x80 12
5 GE13871-94 GB13871-94 GB13671-94 GB13671-94 Oyl seal 45X80X10 2
6 GB/T281.94 GET251.94 GB/T281.94 GBIT281.04 Bearing1308 2
7 GB883.1-88 GB883.1-88 GB883.1-88 GB893 1-86 Cuchp 80 2
8 GB13871.94 GB13871.94 GB13671-94 GB13671.94 Ol sea! 40X90X10 1
a EFAG140 102 EFAG140 102 FFAG14D 102 FEFAG140.102 Bearing soat 2
10 EFAG140.018 EFAG170.019 EFAG200.019 EFAGZ20.019 Blade axie weidment 1




Gearbox Assembly

NO idoss Name & Specicalions Qry
AG-140 AG-170 AG-200 AG-220
1 GB13871-94 GH13871-94 GB13871-94 GB13871-94 Oil seal FB40XGEX10 1
2 | cBao3t.es GBAG3 1.86 GB893 186 GB893 1.85 Circhp 68 1
31 | cemrareod GEIT276.94 GE/T276.94 GBITZ76.94 Bearing 8008 1
4 | EFAG140.166 EFAG140.160 EFAG140,166 EFAG140.166 Shatt 1
5 | ceiooers GR1006-79 GB1068.79 GR1066.79 Koy A10X40 1
6 | EFGCI2032 EFGC120.132 EFGC120.132 EFGC120.132 Connected sleeve 1
7 | ercei2043 EFGC120.131 EFGC120.131 EFGG120.131 Paper gasket 1
8 | aBiose7e GB1086-78 GE1006-79 GB1086-78 Key A10X70 1
9 | xHs0.003Z.01 XHS0.003Z.01 XH50.003Z.01 XHS0.003Z.01 Gearbox assembly 1
10 | EFAG140 028 EFAG140 026 EFAG140 026 EFAG140 028 Shatt tube wodment 1
1| 28732001367 | 287320013-87 | ZBT32001.3.87 | ZBT 32001387 | Retainer 2631819 2
12 | GBoz &7 GBY3.87 GEY3-87 GBE3-87 Plain washer 12 ‘
13 | GBS783-86 GB5763-69 GB5783-85 GB5783-66 Hex. head bolt M12X35 4




